Following the over subscription for the Tender Offer, Qualifying Shareholders who applied for more than
their Guaranteed Entitlement were scaled down to 1.576% above the Guaranteed Entitlement that such Qualifying
Shareholders tendered.

Date of purchase: 2 September 2025
Number of Ordinary Shares purchased:  8,667,760 (eight million, six hundred and sixty seven thousand, seven
hundred and sixty) Ordinary Shares
Highest price paid per Ordinary Share:  240.0 pence / Lowest price paid per Ordinary Share:  240.0 pence
Average price paid per Ordinary Share: 240.0 pence
The Company has cancelled these Ordinary Shares. No shares are held in treasury.